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Survey Summary

A Total of 97 participants completed the survey:

= 40 Online via Survey Monkey

= 57 Via Paper Copies with assistance from Part A funded Case Managers

There were a total of 14 Questions

= Thirteen (13) multiple choice

= One (1) Open-ended questions
o 41 participants answered all questions

o 45 participants skipped one or more questions



2022 PLWH Survey

Q1 As a person living with HIV, how important is it to you to receive
Primary Medical Care (to have office visits with an HIV specialist and/or
Nurse as well as pay for your lab tests)?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely important 87.63% 85
Very important 10.31% 10
Somewhat important 1.03% 1
Not so important 0.00% 0
Not at all important 1.03% 1

Total Respondents: 97
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q2 How important is it to you to receive Dental Care (to see a dentist to
prevent dental problems and get treatment for existing dental problems)?

Answered: 96

Skipped: 1
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q3 How Important is it to you to receive Mental Health Care Services
(mental health treatment and counseling one-on-one or in a group setting)?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 0
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important
Very important -
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely important 70.10% 68
Very important 15.46% 15
Somewhat important 10.31% 10
Not so important 2.06% 2
Not at all important 2.06% 2
TOTAL 97
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q4 How important is it to you to receive Medical Case Management
Services (help to access Ryan White Programs and navigate the system
of care)?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 0
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q5 How important is it to you to receive Medical Nutrition Therapy
(Nutritional Counseling and Supplements)?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 0
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q6 How important is it to you to receive Outreach & Early Intervention
Services (Programs that work to serve the newly diagnosed and those that
have fallen out of care with the goal of bringing them into treatment)

Answered: 96  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely important 61.46% 59
Very important 21.88% 21
Somewhat important 8.33% 8
Not so important 5.21% 5
Not at all important 3.13% 3
TOTAL 96
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q7 How important is Home Healthcare Services (professional nursing or
attendant care services provided by a licensed healthcare worker in your
home)?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely important 51.55% 50
Very important 20.62% 20
Somewhat important 9.28% 9
Not so important 9.28% 9
Not at all important 9.28% 9
TOTAL 97
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q8 How important is Medical Transportation (assistance provided by bus,
or other means to help you get to all medical appointments)?

Answered: 97

Skipped: 0
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q9 How important is Emergency Financial Assistance (short-term
medication assistance and eye glasses, if related to your HIV diagnosis
and recommended by your HIV doctor)?

Answered: 97  Skipped: 0
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Extremely important 73.20% 71
Very important 18.56% 18
Somewhat important 5.15% 5
Not so important 0.00% 0
Not at all important 3.09% 3
TOTAL 97
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q10 How important is it to you to receive Non-Medical Case Management
Services (help to access housing and third party payer benefit assistance)

Answered: 97  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely important 65.98% 64
Very important 18.56% 18
Somewhat important 6.19% 6
Not so important 4.12% 4
Not at all important 5.15% 5
TOTAL 97
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q11 How important is it to you to receive Psychosocial Support Services
(support groups for individuals living with HIV)

ANSWER CHOICES
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q12 How important is it to you to receive Food Bank and Home Delivered
Meals (food and other essential items to qualified persons living with HIV)?

Answered: 96  Skipped: 1
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2022 PLWH Survey

Q13 How important is it to you to receive Legal Services Assistance (legal
advice and representation in relation to your rights and benefit navigation)

Answered: 95

Skipped: 2
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